CITY OF PATASKALA, OHIO

City of Pataskala Administrative Offices www.cityofpataskalaohio.gov



621 West Broad Street Suite 2B Pataskala, Ohio 43062 Telephone: 740-927-2021 Fax: 740-927-0228

PUBLIC NOTICE

ORDINANCE 2019-4347 An ordinance to make supplemental appropriations for current expenses and other expenditures during the fiscal year ending December 31, 2019. Passed October 21, 2019

RESOLUTION 2019-071 A resolution authorizing the City Administrator to enter into an agreement with Delta Dental for the purpose of providing employee and dependent dental insurance benefits. Passed October 21, 2019

RESOLUTION 2019-072 A resolution authorizing the City Administrator to enter into an agreement with the Vision Service Plan for the purpose of providing employee and dependent vision insurance benefits.

Passed October 21, 2019

RESOLUTION 2019-073 A resolution authorizing the City Administrator to enter into an agreement with The Standard for the purpose of providing employee and dependent life insurance benefits. Passed October 21, 2019

Kathy M. Hoskinson Clerk of Council